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Nissan Qashgai Modell 2011

Description

Body Type

Exterior Dimensions

(I x w x h) mm
Wheelbase mm

Seating Capacity
Engine

Displacement cc

Max Power NET hp/rpm

Max Torque NET kgm/rpm

Transmission

Drive train

Steering

Fuel Tank Capacity
Suspension Front
Rear

Brakes Front

Rear

Wheels

1. Central locking with keyless entry

Nissan Qashqgai 2.0 2WD S
SuvV
4315X1783X1606

2630

5

MR20DE
1997

137 @ 5200

20.2 @ 4400

CVT with 6 speed manual mode

2 WD

Tilt and telescopic, Power Assisted
65 Ltrs

Strut with stabilizer

Independent multilink with stabilizer
Discs

Disc

16" Steel

2. Airbags for driver and front passenger

3. Manual Air conditioner

4.2 DIN AM/FM CD player with 4 speakers

5. Electric outside mirrors

6. Bluetooth hands free with steering switch

7. MP3 with aux input

US$ 21.800,- // Euro 16.150,- // Bruttoendpreis: 22.590 Euro

Description

(Ausstattnug noch unbekannt)

Nissan Qashqgai 2.0 2WD SE

US$ 22.600,- // Euro 16.740,- // Bruttoendpreis: 23.155 Euro



Description

Body Type

Exterior Dimensions

(Ix w x h) mm
Wheelbase mm

Seating Capacity
Engine

Displacement cc

Max Power NET hp/rpm

Max Torque NET kgm/rpm

Transmission
Drive train
Steering

Fuel Tank Capacity
Suspension Front
Rear

Brakes Front
Rear
Wheels
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. Manual Air conditioner

. Airbags for driver and front passenger
.17 inch alloy wheels

. 2 DIN AM/FM/CD player with 4 speakers

Central door locking with keyless entry
Roof rails with silver accent

. Electric outside mirrors
. Audio with blue tooth compatibility
. Power windows

Nissan Qashqgai 2.0 4WD SE
SuvVv
4315X1783X1606

2630

5

MR20DE
1997

137 @ 5200

20.2 @ 4400

CVT with 6 speed manual mode
4WD

Tilt and telescopic, Power
Assisted

65 Ltrs

Strut with stabilizer
Independent multilink with
stabilizer

Discs

Disc

17" Alloy

US$ 24.600,- // Euro 18.222,- // Bruttoendpreis: 25.250 Euro

Description Nissan Qashqgai 2.0 Nissan 4WD LE T1
Body Type SUV

Exterior Dimensions 4315X1783X1606

(I x w x h) mm

Wheelbase mm 2630

Seating Capacity 5

Engine MR20DE

Displacement cc 1997

Max Power NET hp/rpm 137 @ 5200

Max Torque NET kgm/rpm 20.2 @ 4400



Transmission

Drive train

Steering

Fuel Tank Capacity
Suspension Front

CVT with 6 speed manual mode
4WD

Tilt and telescopic, Power Assisted
65 Ltrs

Strut with stabilizer

Rear Independent multilink with stabilizer
Brakes Front Discs
Rear Disc
Wheels 17" Alloy
1. Intelligent key

2. Cruise control

3. Automatic dual Zone Air conditioner

4. Front Fog lamps

5. Airbags for driver and front passenger

6. 17 inch alloy wheels

7. Cruise control

8. 6 CD changer with 6 speakers

9. Rear parking sensors

10. Leather steering wheel

11. Roof rails with silver accent

12. Rain sensing wipers
13. Electric outside mirrors

14. Audio with blue tooth compatibility

15. Electric folding mirrors
16. Power windows

US$ 26.100,- // Euro 19.333,- // Bruttoendpreis: 26.690 Euro

Description

Body Type

Exterior Dimensions

(I x w x h) mm
Wheelbase mm

Seating Capacity
Engine

Displacement cc

Max Power NET hp/rpm

Max Torque NET kgm/rpm

Transmission

Drive train

Steering

Fuel Tank Capacity
Suspension Front
Rear

Brakes Front

Rear

Wheels

Nissan Qashqai 2.0 Nissan 4WD LE T2 with VDC
SuvVv
4315X1783X1606

2630

5

MR20DE
1997

137 @ 5200

20.2 @ 4400

CVT with 6 speed manual mode
4WD

Tilt and telescopic, Power Assisted
65 Ltrs

Strut with stabilizer

Independent multilink with stabilizer
Discs

Disc

18" Alloy



. Intelligent key

. Leather seats

. Airbags for driver and front passenger
. Side and curtain airbags

. Xenon Headlamp with Auto levelizer

. Sun Roof

.18 inch alloy wheels

. Chrome Fog lamps

. Cruise control

10. Automatic dual zone Air conditioner
11. 6 CD changer with 6 speakers

12. Rear parking sensors

13. Leather steering wheel

14. Roof rails

15. Rain sensing wipers

16. Electric outside mirrors

17. Audio with blue tooth compatibility
18. Electric folding mirrors

19. Power windows

OCO~NOOTDS,WNPFP

29.990US$ // 22.215Euro // Bruttoendpreis: 30.100Euro

Alle Preise netto inkl. Verschiffung und Transportversicherung frei CIF Hamburg
(Kurs: 1Euro=1,35US$%)

In Deutschland fallen folgende Kosten an, die in oben genannten Bruttoendpreisen
aber bereits enthalten sind(!!1):

10% Zoll, MwSt., sowie 1.500 Euro fur Harbourhandling, Nachriusten der
NebelschluRleuchte, Fahrzeugbrief




